Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
R
otary S
w
itches
Special Function Rotary Switches
DIMENSIONS
SELECTING A SWITCH

in MMDDMM, and in MMMMMD.
Not available through Distributors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Create the part number using this example.
Exception: Numbers beginning with 5 are
already complete part numbers.
Stem number from chart
(4 or 5 digits)
Number of Decks
Number of Poles/Deck
093103-2-045
Type of Contacts:
S=Shorting
N=Non-Shorting
Number of Positions/Pole
For all other dimensions and
specifications, see Standard
Switch pages.
SERIES 08,09,42,44,50
Spring Return
Rotary
3
DIM. A + .046 (1,17)
–.020 (0,51)
DIM. B REF.
STUD PROJECTION
.500 ± .015
(12,7 ± 0,38)
DIA.
.320 ± .015 (8,13 ± 0,38)
CIRCLE OF CENTERS
COMMON
36°
± 3°
DIM. A + .046 (1,17)
–.020 (0,51)
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector